
Polydron Midi Box
Polydron Mega Box

Polydron Mighty Box

Lay pieces on a flat surface and snap together 
(all pieces must be the same way up)

Fold into desired shape

To take apart place corner of Polydron 
triangle into slot in any edge and push

Assembled model

A: Tetrahedron

C: Pyramid

20-5002R Midi Box – Build Models A-K

20-5003R Mega Box – Build Models A-O 20-5005R Mighty Box – Build Models A-V D: House

B: Cube

H: Hexagonal Prism

F: IcosahedronE: Cuboctahedron

J: RocketI: Boat K: Church

G: Spinner

165

6

6

6

5

6

420

16

8

12

4

10

1 4

20

4

4 4

20-5002R – 80 Pieces 20-5003R – 126 Pieces 20-5005R – 223 Pieces

EquilateralSquare GuideSquare EquilateralRight Angle Isosceles

205 13 2412 6

Gratnells Tray EquilateralSquare GuideSquare EquilateralRight Angle IsoscelesSwivel Joint

6010 12 2412 62
EquilateralSquare GuideSquare EquilateralRight Angle IsoscelesSwivel Joint Axle Mount Large WheelStub Axle

8020 24 4824 123 4 44



N: Star

P: Flowers

M: CatL: Windmill

Q: Owl R: Robot

O: Large Tetrahedron

T: Tanker

S: Large Rocket

V: CarU: Spaceship
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